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186 35 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 1.21 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a DECK HSE Building built about 1968, having
primarily WOOD Exterior and 2561 Square Feet, with 1 Unit, 2
Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 8 Rooms, and 3 Bdrms.
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101 ONE FAM 52707.60156 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 9.98 1.36 R3  716,689 716,700

Date Number Descrip Amount C/O Last Visit Fed Code F. Descrip Comment

6/15/2020
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101 1.210 655,100 5,900 716,700 1,377,700
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PROPERTY FACTORS
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BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION
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1
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245.90

3,396
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1.00
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3396 25611381

626,466
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Line 1

655100

0

655124

152674
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1.00000000
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1.20

204.913

1.00000000

1.18446779
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1

18.9

NO NO
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AVERAGE

0

1

2

AVERAGE1

2 AVERAGE

. 1    - 1ST FLOOR

1968

B-   - GOOD (-)

100

1

50

3    - FORCED H/W

1    - OIL

0

T    - TYPICAL

1    - DRYWALL

STD 

4    - CARPET

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

S   

1    - GABLE

1    - ASPHALT

26   - WOOD

1

1    - WOOD

1    - CONCRETE
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3   GARAGE D Y 1 24X16 A   AV  1978 38.52 T 60 101 5,900 5,900
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1ST FLOOR
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WOOD DECK
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225.400

204.910
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%
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Prim Floors:
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